
2026 - Tom Hofer Appearance Schedule - 2026 

 
 

Monday, March 2   Homestead of Knoxville - Knoxville, Iowa 10:00 am 
Monday, March 2   Bickford Senior Living - West Des Moines, Iowa 1:30 pm 
Monday, March 2   Woodlands Creek IL - Clive, Iowa 3:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 3  Valley View Village - Des Moines, Iowa 10:00 am 
Tuesday, March 3  Edencrest at Tuscany - Altoona, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 3  Edencrest at The Legacy - Norwalk, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 4  Magnolia at The Village - Indianola, Iowa 10:30 am 
Wednesday, March 4  Wesley on Grand (John's Harbor) - Des Moines, Iowa 2:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 4  The Chicken Inn - Creston, Iowa 6:00 pm 
Thursday, March 5  Highland Ridge CC - Williamsburg, Iowa 10:00 am 
Thursday, March 5  Highland Ridge AL/IL - Williamsburg, Iowa 1:30 pm 
Friday, March 6   Independence Village of Ankeny - Ankeny, Iowa 10:30 am 
Friday, March 6   Edencrest of Adel - Adel, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Saturday, March 7 Private – Glenwood, Iowa  11:00 am 
Monday, March 9  Rolling Green Village – Nevada, Iowa  10:00 am 
Monday, March 9  Glenwood Place – Marshalltown, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Monday, March 9   Story Medical Senior Care - Nevada, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 10  Community Center - Carlisle, Iowa 9:00 am 
Tuesday, Match 10  Windsor Manor - Nevada, Iowa 12:30 pm 
Tuesday, March 10  Edencrest at Green Meadows - Johnston, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 11  The Chicken Inn - Creston, Iowa 6:00 pm 
Thursday, March 12  StoryPoint - Urbandale, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Friday, March 13   Independence Village of Waukee 1:30 pm 
Friday, March 13   Independence Village of Waukee MC - Waukee, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Saturday, March 14  Private - Grimes, Iowa 5:30 pm 
Monday, March 16  Birkwood Village - Toledo, Iowa 10:00 am 
Monday, March 16  Solon Retirement Village - Solon, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Monday, March 16  Boyson Heights - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Monday, March 16 Terrace Glen Village – Marion, Iowa  5:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 17  Happy Saint Patrick's Day 
Tuesday, March 17  Stoney Point Meadows - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 10:30 am 
Tuesday, March 17  Corridor Crossing - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 17  HallMar Village - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 18  CountryHouse Residence - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 10:30 am 
Wednesday, March 18  Keystone Cedars - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 1:30 pm 
Wednesday, March 18  Keystone Place - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 18  Stirlingshire of Coralville - Coralville, Iowa 7:00 pm 
Thursday, March 19  The Gardens of Cedar Rapids - Cedar Rapids, Iowa 10:00 am 
Thursday, March 19  Ridgecrest Village - Davenport, Iowa 2:00 pm 
Friday, March 20   Private - West Des Moines, Iowa 8:00 am 
Friday, March 20   Private - Grimes, Iowa 10:30 am 
Friday, March 20   Edencrest at Beaverdale - Des Moines, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Friday, March 20   Edencrest at Siena Hills - Ankeny, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Monday, March 23  Bickford Senior Living - Ames, Iowa 10:00 am 
Monday, March 23  Northridge Village, Maggie's Place Ames, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Monday, March 23  Independence Village of Ames MC - Ames, Iowa 2:00 pm 
Monday, March 23  Independence Village of Ames - Ames, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Tuesday, March 24 Tom Hofer & The Iowa Playboys – Prairie Meadows Casino – Altoona, Iowa  11:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Wednesday, March 25  Willows at The Village - Indianola, Iowa 10:30 am 
Wednesday, March 25  Edencrest at Timberline - Urbandale, Iowa 1:15 pm 
Wednesday, March 25  Scottish Rite Park - Des Moines, Iowa 3:30 pm 
Thursday, Match 26  Walnut Ridge Care Center - Clive, Iowa 10:30 am 
Thursday, Match 26  Windsor Manor - Indianola, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Thursday, March 26  Westview of Indianola - Indianola, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Friday, March 27   Courtyard Estates at Hawthorne Crossing - Bondurant, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Friday, March 27   Addington Place of Des Moines - Des Moines, Iowa 3:00 pm 
Monday, March 30  Meadow Glen at Good Samaritan Society - Indianola, Iowa 1:00 pm 
Monday, March 30  Grand Living at Tower Place - West Des Moines, Iowa 3:00 pm 
 

Saturday, May 16 – Tuesday, May 26  Michigan & Indiana 
Tuesday, June 2  Tom Hofer & The Iowa Playboys – Prairie Meadows Casino – Altoona, Iowa  11:00 am – 3:00 pm 
Friday, July 17  Tom Hofer & The Iowa Playboys – Muscatine County Fair – West Liberty, Iowa  1:00 pm 
Sunday, August 2  Tom Hofer & The Iowa Playboys – Concert in the Park – Clarksville, Iowa  6:30 pm 
 

Notice: All dates and times are subject to change without notice.  Visit TomHoferMusic.com for the latest updates. 
Please call ahead to verify if solo appearances are open to the public. 

For bookings call Tom Hofer at 515.418.8020 to email Tom@TomHoferMusic.com 
Updated 3/1/2026 

 

 

 

 


